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Brauchle, Michael
Stein, Georg von
Harm, Mareike
Sandmann, Anna
Gerber, Steffen
Schildt, Mario
Sandmann, Christoph
Pohlers, Kai

Engel, Uwe

Abel, Katharina
Duen, Rainer

Reith, Maximilian
Blender, Robert
Schilitter, Christoph
Poensgen, Rene
Goldnick, Hans-Peter
Kneifel, Sven
Stottmeister, Markus
Wintgens, Andreas
Trautmann, Arnd
Kappe, Martin
Hammann, Heiko
Schmidt, Dr. Fabian
Tuppat, Gerald
Tischer, Uwe
Schafer, Eberhard
Oltmanns, Dr. Andreas
Jaschke, Hubert
Heuser, Peter
Unicsovics, Karoly Istvan
Stahl, Christian
Stuhr, René

Berlin, Dirk

Schulz, Hartmut
Todt, Jan
Wendrock, Tarek
Perle, Fred
Priestaff, Hartmut
Brodersen, Tom
Kuhn, Christoph
Steuerwald, Bernd

RLP
20800
16374
11488
11478

6951
5697
5136
4593
4458
4386
4260
3876
3432
3144
2886
2793
2758
2277
2208

1932

1776

1452

1257

1173

903
882
876
762
738
720
696
567
441
234
189
180
162
144
135
104
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